
Created by Neevia Document Converter trial version

 
 

 

 

BILL/ RESOLUTION REQUEST 
 

 
1. Title: Approves the second amendment to existing contract with Reilly Johnson for design 

services for Denver Justice Center, County Jail housing units (CE84011(2) . 
 

2. Requesting Agency:  Public Works 
 
 
3. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance  
  Name:Mike Sheehan 
  Phone:52664 
  Email:Michael.Sheehan@Denvergov.org 
 
 
4. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will 
present the item at Mayor Council and who will be available for first and 
second reading, if necessary 

  Name:Mike Sheehan 
  Phone:52664 
  Email:Michael.Sheehan@Denvergov.org 
 
 
5. Describe the proposed ordinance, including what the proposed 

ordinance is intended to accomplish, who’s involved 
a. Scope of Work 

Adjust contract totals for basic services, reimbursables and add services to match 
services used; increase add services by $115,805 to cover design scope for camera 
replacement program and new staff services area.  

b. Duration 
 2008 – 2013 (extend contract to June 2013) 
c. Location 
 Denver County Jail, 10500 Smith Road, Denver, CO  
d. Affected Council District 

10 
e. Benefits 
 Design to replace outdated camera systems (life-safety issue), and add staff services area 
(current area is not sufficiently sized for staff and is very dilapidated) at County Jail 
f. Costs 
 $115,805.00 funded by Denver Justive Center bond funds. 
 

6. Is there any controversy surrounding this ordinance, groups or 
individuals who may have concerns about it? Please explain. 

 No.  
 
 
 

Created by Neevia Document Converter trial version http://www.neevia.com

http://www.neevia.com


 
 

 

 
 
Bill Request Number: <BRNumber>   Date: <SubmitDate> 

Created by Neevia Document Converter trial version http://www.neevia.com

http://www.neevia.com

	BILL/ RESOLUTION REQUEST

